2021 SKIMO RACE LEAGUE - WEEK 4 - JANUARY 27th
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Last Name

Emily
Corrie
Eleanor
Molly
Kristi
Abby

Cam
Chris
Neil
Michael
Eric
Scott
Brandan
Dan
Wesley
Tony
Andrew

Last Name

Tara
Jackie
Danielle
M'Liss
Caroline
Courtney

Lance
Hawken
Link
Jakob
Charles
Andrew
Joel
David
Landon
Ryan
Peregrine
Jared
Ronald
lan

Tim

Gender
Stadvec
Noah
Hollingsworth
Snyder
Barham
Barnett

Hardie
Wambeke
Pedersen
Barham
Pease
Gullick
Barnett
Anderson
Webb
David
Smith

Gender
Brown
Schaus
Crawford
Heimbigner
Fichter
Laabs

Nelson
Ruis
Gunther
Stone
Katerba
Hudson
Daniher
Hobbs
Brown
Cole
Frissell
Jamison
Benton
Hudson
Fuller
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Finish Time

0:30:47
0:32:12
0:34:47
0:35:33
0:39:16
0:47:25

0:23:35
0:27:24
0:28:03
0:28:05
0:30:44
0:33:35
0:47:24
0:48:18
0:49:51
1:10:25
1:10:53

Finish Time

0:46:36
0:49:02
0:51:02
0:51:54
1:00:06
1:14:26

0:40:33
0:43:20
0:47:45
0:48:28
0:48:50
0:50:13
0:50:38
0:50:45
0:53:45
0:55:09
1:04:30
1:12:47
1:13:33
1:27:42
1:27:43




2020 SKIMO RACE LEAGUE - WEEK 1 - JANUARY 8

PLACE

BIB #

First Name Last Name Gender Delay Finish Time

112 3 Lap Female Cassady Daley 0:00:00 0:59:53
114 3 Lap Female Rachel Desimone 0:00:00 1:04:46
113 3 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:00:00 1:10:02
110 3 Lap Female Becca Wheeler 0:00:00 1:12:12
111 3 Lap Female Susan Wheeler 0:00:00 1:19:04
104 3 Lap Female Emily Carino 0:00:00 #VALUE!
118 3 Lap Male Joel Shehan 0:00:00 0:47:04
103 3 Lap Male Craig Hertz 0:00:00 0:49:17
117 3 Lap Male Sammy Boo-Ray 0:00:00 0:49:32
107 3 Lap Male Matt Seeley 0:00:00 0:51:26
101 3 Lap Male Jeff Brown 0:00:00 0:51:49
115 3 Lap Male Chris Connelly 0:00:00 0:54:58
105 3 Lap Male Chance Cooke 0:00:00 0:56:05
106 3 Lap Male Louis Brenner 0:00:00 0:57:40
119 3 Lap Male Nathan Basford 0:00:00 1:00:05
109 3 Lap Male Jason Delaney 0:00:00 1:01:11

0:00:00 1:00:05




